Muskoka Pride Volunteer Positions



Time Commitment: minimum of 3 hours, and more, depending on your availability

Organizational Overview: Muskoka Pride is a registered not for profit organization that exists to provide visibility of and positive inclusions of the LGBTQ+ community of Muskoka through planning and hosting pride events throughout the community.

Position Purpose: Festival Volunteers help to make the Muskoka Pride Festival a success. Working under the direction of the Volunteer Coordinator, volunteers will take on multiple tasks in the preparation of and running of the Festival. Commitments from volunteers will be during the Pride Week (July 15-24), as well as in the months leading up to it (beginning as early as April).

Volunteer Roles:

April / May / June: assisting the fundraising team, collecting donations from local businesses, creating a parade float, putting up posters, distributing marketing materials

July: assisting with setup/takedown and facilitating events during the Pride Week, coordinating carpooling, photography, general participation

***We will be most in need of volunteers on Sunday, July 24th for the Festival and Parade

Parade: parade marshals, organizing the participants, walking along the route, general tasks

Festival: greeters, setup and take down (lifting may be required), First Aid, administration, general tasks

To apply to be a Pride week Volunteer, please complete the Volunteer Commitment Form on our website, and our Volunteer Coordinator will be in touch with you.

Muskoka Pride volunteers are expected to conduct themselves according to principles outlined in the Safer Space Message as well as the Muskoka Pride Statement of Conduct, which can be found on muskokapride.com under the Events tab.